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Posto CLUB Puntos difer. ptos clas. ptos clas. ptos clas.

1º FLUVIAL LUGO 31.045 1.552 26.575 1º 2.705 2º 1.765 4º

2º AROMON 29.493 12.017 24.749 2º 2.355 3º 2.389 2º

3º GALLAECIA RAID 17.476 4.629 11.677 4º 2.998 1º 2.801 1º

4º UNIVERSIDADE de VIGO 12.847 579 11.920 3º 494 11º 433 13º

5º APA LICEO 12.268 3.768 11.372 5º 896 8º

6º MONTAÑA FERROL 8.500 9 4.998 11º 1.329 5º 2.173 3º

7º ADC ARNELA 8.491 476 6.305 8º 992 6º 1.194 7º

8º FAICAMIÑO 8.015 67 6.190 9º 642 10º 1.183 8º

9º U.S.C. 7.948 582 7.948 6º

10º TREVINCA 7.366 15 7.366 7º

11º BRIGANTIA 7.351 1.345 4.154 12º 1.646 4º 1.551 5º

12º ARTABROS 6.006 1.376 5.275 10º 404 13º 327 15º

13º S.E.O. 4.630 96 3.390 14º 206 16º 1.034 9º

14º HABELAS HAINAS 4.534 1.174 4.146 13º 146 18º 242 17º

15º A PEDROSA ORRO 3.360 175 2.405 17º 955 7º

16º JARNACHAS 3.185 228 2.476 16º 388 14º 321 16º

17º LIMIACTIVA 2.957 127 2.957 15º

18º BUDIÑORAID 2.830 220 1.498 20º 307 15º 1.025 10º

19º C.O.CO 2.610 116 1.498 21º 169 17º 943 11º

20º SABON 2.494 353 1.717 19º 432 12º 345 14º

21º CORNELIOS RAID 2.141 30 619 23º 99 19º 1.423 6º

22º ROBALIZA 2.111 260 2.071 18º 40 20º

23º AABT 1.851 1.736 621 22º 690 9º 540 12º

24º ROQSPORT 115 25 115 18º

25º LICEO VULPES 90 90 90 19º

AD FOGAR 0 0

ADAS 0 0

ALPINO 0 0

ARTEIXO 0 0

BREXO-LEMA 0 0

G.CARANZA 0 0

O TOXO 0 0

PIRAGUISMO TUI 0 0

SOMOZAS 0 0

U.D.C. 0 0

VERDEAZUL 0 0

O-Pe (23ª) O-BM (2ª) RAID (10ª)
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